#

29
30
31
32
33

INVENTORY
0343
0364
0373
0389
0405
0406
0422
0435
0438
0445
0446
0452
0453
0455
0456
0466
0490
0493
0496
0499
0503
0533
0538
0552
0581
0585
0680
0699
CHO020
ENGO002
STO11
STO81
ST107

Departnent
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Forestry

\ Engineering \

Roadways
Roadways
Roadways

My
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2011
2011
2008
2014
2014
2017
2011
2000
2009
2007
1995
2001

MAKE
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

FORD

GMC

FORD

FORD

FORD
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

FORD
CHEVROLET

ELGIN

ELGIN

MODEL
IMPALA
IMPALA
EXPLORER
EXPLORER
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
EXPLORER
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
CROWN VIC
SIERRA
UTILITY
UTILITY
UTILITY
CAMARO
C3500HD
F-250
K2500HD
EAGLE
PELICAN

VIN
2G1WF55K659366809
2G1WF55K059370340
1FMZU72K55UB84110
1FMEU72E36UB38141
2FAFP71W07X110341
2FAFP71W37X110348
2FAFP71WX7X110346
1FMEU73E97UB45045
2FAFP71W87X159366
2FAFP71W67X159382
2FAFP71W57X159390
2FAFP71WX7X159370
2FAFP71W37X159369
2FAFP71W47X159381
2FAFP71W57X159387
2FAFP71W17X159385
2FAFP71V08X164456
2FAFP71V38X164452
2FAFP71V68X164459
2FAFP71VA8X164458
2FAFP71V28X164460
2FABP7BVXBX155607
2FABP7BV3BX155612
2GTEK19J881283510
1FM5K8AR8EGC26020
1FM5K8AR5EGC26024
1FM5K8ARXHGA36496
2G1FB1ED2B9140493
1GBKC34F2YF482757
1FTSX21519EA14029
1GCHK24U07E112817
F629D
P3511S

CONDITION
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Rotted Frame
Rotted Frame
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Rotted Frame
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Bad Engine, used for parts
Accident
Accident
Accident
Accident
Bad Engine

Rotted Frame, Bad Transmission

Rotted Frame, Bad Engine
Used for parts
Bad Engine, Rusted Out

Rusted Out Floor, Hydraulic Leaks

MILEAGE

113,676
69,140

105,341
59,718

132,330
133,259
171,573
57,332

166,987
79,134

93,940

150,840
166,693
84,847

159,321
168,525
114,894
92,176

116,265
126,438
115,943
140,448
129,657
122,256
124,218
104,596
62,734

123,278
128,215
162,090
154,886
80,981

15,344HR
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